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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Alif Transport, Inc. 

 
Hassan 

Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 

 
Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y N/A 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine G. 

Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 

 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

 
Elamar Construction 

 
Ahmed Mansour 

 
Ph: 248-326-5506 

 
amansour@elamarconstruction.com N N 24-101661-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:Info@aliftransport.com
mailto:info@dokuntech.com
mailto:cbuzz.bus@gmail.com
mailto:corine@rkreeves.com
mailto:lawandab@facilitymsg.com
mailto:amansour@elamarconstruction.com


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Solicitations Announced: 

24-101661-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Sol Construction, LLC 

 
Marcela Palma 

 
Ph: 770-449-2003 

 
mpalma@solconstructionllc.com N Y 

 
24-101661-ITB 

Virtual Accounting 
Group dba V.A.G. 

Traffic Control 

 
Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 866-436-2262 

 
faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N Y 

 
24-101661-ITB 

 
A-Z Solutions, LLC 

 
Taqiyyah Ellis 

 
Ph: 770-758-0098 

 
admin@a-zsolutionsllc.com N N N/A 

 
TSF Concrete, LLC 

 
Dan Nielsen 

 
Ph: 770-608-8788 

 
tsfcllc@gmail.com N N 24-101661-ITB 

 
Askew Cleaning and 

Restoration 

 
Latrice Askew 

 
Ph: 404-984-9291 

 
Latrice.askew@yahoo.com N N N/A 
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